Tours at La Fortuna. Pick up at Arenal Country Inn

Outsource tours offered by Arenal Country Inn

Bird watching experience
Cafio Negro -lunch included-

Canopy

Car-Boat-Car to and/or from Monte Verde

Cerro chato y La Fortuna Waterfall

Cerro chato y La Fortuna Waterfall with Box Lunch
Combination tour: Hanging bridges, waterfall, lunch and
Baldi + Dinner

Combo Canopy and Rio Balsa II/III rafting (breakfast and
Iunch included)

Combo ATV and Rafting

Hanging Bridges

Hiking to Cerro Chato

Hiking to the Volcano in the afternoon

Hiking to the Volcano in the morning

Horseback riding to the Waterfall

Night Hiking at El El Silencio

Pefias Blancas Kayaking

Pefias Blancas Safari float

Private transportation

Rio Balsa Rafting class II / III (lunch included)

Rio Celeste (lunch included)

Rio Toro Rafting class III / IV (lunch included)
Shuttle bus service

Venado Caves

Volcano, Baldi and dinner

Volcano, Eco Termales and dinner

Volcano, Lunch and Baldi

Volcano, Tabac6n and dinner

Volcano, The Springs and dinner

*This prices are up to date (May-2013). If one of the providers changes the price, we will inform it inmediately.

Prices will change after November 30th-2013.

Pick up time -aprox .-

5:00 a.m.
7:25 am.
8:00 AM/11:00 AM/
2:30 PM
8:30 a.m.
7:55 am.
7:50 a.m.

7:55 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.
7:55 am.
7:55 am.
2:50 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:30AM

7:50 a.m.
2:55 p.m.
2:55 p.m.
7:55 a.m.
2:55 p.m.
2:55 p.m.

Drop off time -aprox.-

10:00 a.m.

4:00 PM
11:00AM/2:00PM/
5:30PM

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

9:30 PM

4:00 p.m.

4:30 PM
1:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

7:00 PM

11:00 a.m.

1:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

1:50 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

RACK
rate

$65
$65

$55

$45
$85
$90

$175

$120

$155
$72
$85
$45
$55
$60
$45
$60
$60
cotizar
$70
$120
$89
cotizar
$80
$95
$135
$110
$143
$152



