Outsource tours offered by Arenal Country Inn	Pick up time -aprox	Drop off time -aprox	RACI rat
Bird watching experience	5:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	\$65
Caño Negro -lunch included-	7:25 a.m.	4:00 PM	\$65
Сапору	8:00 AM/11:00 AM/ 2:30 PM		\$55
Car-Boat-Car to and/or from Monte Verde	8:30 a.m.	2:30 p.m.	\$4.
Cerro chato y La Fortuna Waterfall	7:55 a.m.		\$85
Cerro chato y La Fortuna Waterfall with Box Lunch	7:50 a.m.	2:45 p.m.	\$90
Combination tour: Hanging bridges, waterfall, lunch and Baldí + Dinner	7:55 a.m.		\$175
Combo Canopy and Río Balsa II/III rafting (breakfast and lunch included)	8:00 a.m.	4:00 p.m.	\$120
Combo ATV and Rafting	7:30 a.m.	4:30 PM	\$155
Hanging Bridges	7:55 a.m.	1:30 p.m.	\$72
Hiking to Cerro Chato	7:55 a.m.	2:45 p.m.	\$85
Hiking to the Volcano in the afternoon	2:50 p.m.	7:00 PM	\$45
Hiking to the Volcano in the morning	8:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	\$55
Horseback riding to the Waterfall	8:30 a.m.	1:30 p.m.	\$60
Night Hiking at El El Silencio	5:00 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	\$4.
Peñas Blancas Kayaking	8:00 a.m.	1:30 p.m.	\$60
Peñas Blancas Safari float	8:00 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$60
Private transportation			cotiza
Río Balsa Rafting class II / III (lunch included)	10:45 a.m.	1	\$70
Río Celeste (lunch included)	7:30 a.m.	4:00 p.m.	\$120
Río Toro Rafting class III / IV (lunch included)	8:30AM	4:00 p.m.	\$89
Shuttle bus service			cotiza
Venado Caves	7:50 a.m.	1	\$80
Volcano, Baldí and dinner	2:55 p.m.		\$95
Volcano, Eco Termales and dinner	2:55 p.m.	9:00 p.m.	\$135
Volcano, Lunch and Baldí	7:55 a.m.	1	\$110
Volcano, Tabacón and dinner	2:55 p.m.	9:00 p.m.	\$143
Volcano, The Springs and dinner	2:55 p.m.	9:00 p.m.	\$152